
Gurudas College

Under-Graduate Admission for the 2019-2020 academic session

Admission schedule for 01-03/July/2019 : Phase-6

Candidates whose serial numbers from the merit list appear in the table below for each subject and each

category are requested to complete their admission process on 1st, 2nd and 3rd July 2019 at the online

admission portal of Gurudas College: www.gurudascollegeadmissions.com which may be reached directly or

through the college website: www.gurudascollege.edu.in. Candidates seeking admission will find all the

necessary instructions for executing the process of online admission at the above mentioned portal.

Since the declared last date of admission, 6th July 2019, is approaching, the number of candidates being called

for admission is greater than the number of seats available, in order to fill all vacant seats. Admission to any

department will therefore continue only till seats last.

An earnest request to all candidates taking admission: Candidates who shall opt for admission to other
colleges later should cancel their admission to this college as early as possible (atmost within three days from
the day they seek admission elsewhere) not just for the refund of the admission fees they have paid but in the

broader interest of other candidates waiting to be admitted since the number of seats are far less than the
number of applicants. The procedure for cancellation will be available at the admission portal.



# Degree Subject
#

seats

# seats available Serial # of candidates to be admitted

Gen SC ST OBC-A OBC-B DA Gen SC ST OBC-A OBC-B DA

01
B. Sc.

Honours

Bio-

chemistry
35 03 08 02 03 02 01 84-98 1-8 - - 5-7 -

02
B. Sc.

Honours
Botany 45 05 04 03 05 01 01 86-97

17,

19-21
- 1 1-2 -

03
B. Sc.

Honours
Chemistry 50 05 06 03 02 03 01 96-114

1,2,4,

6,7,9
- 1,2 3,5,6 -

04
B. Sc.

Honours

Computer

Science
35 11 06 02 04 - 01 91-150 16-28 - 1-3 - -

05
B. Sc.

Honours
Economics 50 08 11 03 05 04 01 1-40 1-4 1 - 1-4 -

06
B. Sc.

Honours

Mathema

-tics
60 05 01 04 05 01 01 111-150 1-9 1

1-10,

12
14-18 -

07
B. Sc.

Honours

Micro-

biology
40 06 02 02 01 - 01 71-120 31-37 - 2,3,5 - -

08
B. Sc.

Honours
Physics 60 05 06 04 05 03 01 111-142

2-5,

11,14
- 1,2,4 1-12 -

09
B. Sc.

Honours
Zoology 45 07 02 02 - 01 - 86-150 36-50 2 - 10-15 -

10
B. A.

Honours
Bengali 80 12 03

05
08 05

02
131-157

7,8,

11,12,

14-16

1-3
1,2 1-4 -

11
B. A.

Honours
English 80 10 05 01 06 02 02 131-200 56-74 5-7

1-4,

6,8
11-16 1

12
B. A.

Honours
History 55 06 03 03 04 03 01 111-170 41-48 1

1,2,

5-7
1-3, 5 -

13
B. A.

Honours
Journalism 40 07 06 01 03 03 01 76-120

11,

13-20
- 1 1-5 -

14
B. A.

Honours
Philosophy 30 11 06 02 03 01 01

1-12,

15-18
1-18 1-3 - 2 -

15
B. A.

Honours

Political

Science
55 04 04 01 06 03 01 121-150 41-50 - 1-3 1-5 -

16
B. A.

Honours
Sanskrit 30 12 07 02 03 02 01

1-2,

4-11
1-4 1 - 1 -

17
B. A.

Honours
Sociology 20 06 04 01 02 01 01

1,

8-10,

12,16

1 - - - -

18

B. Com.

Honours
Account

-ancy
150 32 18 09 14 10 04 301-400

26-60
1-4 1-5

1-11,

13-18 1

19
B. Com.

General
Commerce 250 34 30 14 23 11 08 451-600

14-24,

26-33,

36-38,

39,41,43

46,48,

51-59,

66-70

1-4,

6
1-6

1-4,

7-9,

16,17,

19,21

-

20
B. A.

General
Arts 300 39 15 13 23 10 10 501-700 251-320

2-4,

7,8

1-11,

13,14,

18

1-5,

10-17,

19,20

1-2

21
B. Sc.

General

Bio-

Science
70 14 05 04 06 04 01 131-180

12,

14-16,

18,

20,21,

24-27

- 1-6 1-4 -

22
B. Sc.

General

Physical

Science
70 10 07 04 07 02 01 1-60

1-8,

15,16,18
- 1-5 1-3,6,7 -


