Gurudas College

<u>Under-Graduate Admission for the 2019-2020 academic session</u> Admission schedule for 01-03/July/2019: Phase-6

Candidates whose serial numbers from the merit list appear in the table below for each subject and each category are requested to complete their admission process on 1st, 2nd and 3rd July 2019 at the online admission portal of Gurudas College: www.gurudascollegeadmissions.com which may be reached directly or through the college website: www.gurudascollege.edu.in. Candidates seeking admission will find all the necessary instructions for executing the process of online admission at the above mentioned portal.

Since the declared last date of admission, 6th July 2019, is approaching, the number of candidates being called for admission is greater than the number of seats available, in order to fill all vacant seats. Admission to any department will therefore continue only till seats last.

An earnest request to all candidates taking admission: Candidates who shall opt for admission to other colleges later should *cancel* their admission to this college as early as possible (atmost within three days from the day they seek admission elsewhere) not just for the refund of the admission fees they have paid but in the broader interest of other candidates waiting to be admitted since the number of seats are far less than the number of applicants. The procedure for cancellation will be available at the admission portal.

#	Degree	Subject	#	# seats available						Serial # of candidates to be admitted					
"		3	seats	Gen	SC	ST	OBC-A	овс-в	DA	Gen	SC	\mathbf{ST}	OBC-A	овс-в	DA
01	B. Sc. Honours	Bio- chemistry	35	03	08	02	03	02	01	84-98	1-8	-	-	5-7	-
02	B. Sc. Honours	Botany	45	05	04	03	05	01	01	86-97	17, 19-21	-	1	1-2	-
03	B. Sc. Honours	Chemistry	50	05	06	03	02	03	01	96-114	1,2,4, 6,7,9	-	1,2	3,5,6	-
04	B. Sc. Honours	Computer Science	35	11	06	02	04	-	01	91-150	16-28	-	1-3	-	-
05	B. Sc. Honours	Economics	50	08	11	03	05	04	01	1-40	1-4	1	-	1-4	-
06	B. Sc. Honours	Mathema -tics	60	05	01	04	05	01	01	111-150	1-9	1	1-10, 12	14-18	-
07	B. Sc. Honours	Micro- biology	40	06	02	02	01	-	01	71-120	31-37	-	2,3,5	-	-
08	B. Sc. Honours	Physics	60	05	06	04	05	03	01	111-142	2-5, 11,14	-	1,2,4	1-12	-
09	B. Sc. Honours	Zoology	45	07	02	02	-	01	-	86-150	36-50	2	-	10-15	-
10	B. A. Honours	Bengali	80	12	03	05	08	05	02	131-157	7,8, 11,12, 14-16	1-3	1,2	1-4	-
11	B. A. Honours	English	80	10	05	01	06	02	02	131-200	56-74	5-7	1-4, 6,8	11-16	1
12	B. A. Honours	History	55	06	03	03	04	03	01	111-170	41-48	1	1,2, 5-7	1-3, 5	-
13	B. A. Honours	Journalism	40	07	06	01	03	03	01	76-120	11, 13-20	-	1	1-5	-
14	B. A. Honours	Philosophy	30	11	06	02	03	01	01	1-12, 15-18	1-18	1-3	-	2	-
15	B. A. Honours	Political Science	55	04	04	01	06	03	01	121-150	41-50	-	1-3	1-5	-
16	B. A. Honours	Sanskrit	30	12	07	02	03	02	01	1-2, 4-11	1-4	1	-	1	-
17	B. A. Honours	Sociology	20	06	04	01	02	01	01	1, 8-10, 12,16	1	-	-	-	-
18	B. Com. Honours	Account -ancy	150	32	18	09	14	10	04	301-400	26-60	1-4	1-5	1-11, 13-18	1
19	B. Com. General	Commerce	250	34	30	14	23	11	08	451-600	14-24, 26-33, 36-38, 39,41,43 46,48, 51-59, 66-70	1-4, 6	1-6	1-4, 7-9, 16,17, 19,21	-
20	B. A. General	Arts	300	39	15	13	23	10	10	501-700	251-320	2-4, 7,8	1-11, 13,14, 18	1-5, 10-17, 19,20	1-2
21	B. Sc. General	Bio- Science	70	14	05	04	06	04	01	131-180	12, 14-16, 18, 20,21, 24-27	-	1-6	1-4	-
22	B. Sc. General	Physical Science	70	10	07	04	07	02	01	1-60	1-8, 15,16,18	-	1-5	1-3,6,7	-